Final Distribution Products
Final Distribution ProductsF
D
P
/C
o
m
b

CSMB1B63N CSMB1C63N CSMB1D63N63
CSMB1B50N CSMB1C50N CSMB1D50N50
CSMB1B40N CSMB1C40N CSMB1D40N40
CSMB1B32N CSMB1C32N CSMB1D32N32
CSMB1B25N CSMB1C25N CSMB1D25N25
CSMB1B20N CSMB1C20N CSMB1D20N20
CSMB1B16N CSMB1C16N CSMB1D16N16
CSMB1B10N CSMB1C10N CSMB1D10N10
CSMB1B6N CSMB1C6N CSMB1D6N6
CSMB1C5N CSMB1D5N5
CSMB1C4N CSMB1D4N4
CSMB1C3N CSMB1D3N3
CSMB1C2N CSMB1D2N2
CSMB1C1N CSMB1D1N1
CSMB1C0.5N CSMB1D0.5N0.5
100 CSMB1C100
80 CSMB1C80
63 CSMB1B63 CSMB1C63 CSMB1D63
CSMB1B50 CSMB1C50 CSMB1D5050
CSMB1B40 CSMB1C40 CSMB1D4040
CSMB1B32 CSMB1C32 CSMB1D3232
CSMB1B25 CSMB1C25 CSMB1D2525
CSMB1B20 CSMB1C20 CSMB1D2020
CSMB1B16 CSMB1C16 CSMB1D1616
CSMB1B10 CSMB1C10 CSMB1D1010
CSMB1B6 CSMB1C6 CSMB1D66
CSMB1C5 CSMB1D55
CSMB1C4 CSMB1D44
CSMB1C3 CSMB1D33
CSMB1C2 CSMB1D22
CSMB1C1 CSMB1D11
CSMB1C0.5 CSMB1D0.50.5
125 CSMB1C125
CSMB2B63 CSMB2C63 CSMB2D6363
CSMB2C8080
CSMB2C100100
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve

Resistance to Shock 40mm free fall 40mm free fall
Ambient working temperature - 5°C to 55°C
Ambient reference temperature 30°C
Installation Position Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal
Bi-connect terminal Both side Both side
i i
Specifications W Ntrip2 MCBi
Operational voltage (Un): 240/415V, 50/60Hz can be used in systems upto 60V DC in SP and 110V DC in 2P
Breaking Capacity: 10KA as per IS/IEC 60898-1
W Ntrip 2i
16 17
Product Reference - MCB
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve
Reference Reference Reference
1 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS1C0.5 CSMBS1D0.5
01 - CSMBS1C1 CSMBS1D1
02 - CSMBS1C2 CSMBS1D2
03 - CSMBS1C3 CSMBS1D3
04 - CSMBS1C4 CSMBS1D4
05 - CSMBS1C5 CSMBS1D5
06 CSMBS1B6 CSMBS1C6 CSMBS1D6
10 CSMBS1B10 CSMBS1C10 CSMBS1D10
16 CSMBS1B16 CSMBS1C16 CSMBS1D16
20 CSMBS1B20 CSMBS1C20 CSMBS1D20
25 CSMBS1B25 CSMBS1C25 CSMBS1D25
32 CSMBS1B32 CSMBS1C32 CSMBS1D32
40 CSMBS1B40 CSMBS1C40 CSMBS1D40
50 CSMBS1B50 CSMBS1C50 CSMBS1D50
63 CSMBS1B63 CSMBS1C63 CSMBS1D63
2 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS2C0.5 CSMBS2D0.5
01 - CSMBS2C1 CSMBS2D1
02 - CSMBS2C2 CSMBS2D2
03 - CSMBS2C3 CSMBS2D3
04 - CSMBS2C4 CSMBS2D4
05 - CSMBS2C5 CSMBS2D5
06 CSMBS2B6 CSMBS2C6 CSMBS2D6
10 CSMBS2B10 CSMBS2C10 CSMBS2D10
16 CSMBS2B16 CSMBS2C16 CSMBS2D16
20 CSMBS2B20 CSMBS2C20 CSMBS2D20
25 CSMBS2B25 CSMBS2C25 CSMBS2D25
32 CSMBS2B32 CSMBS2C32 CSMBS2D32
40 CSMBS2B40 CSMBS2C40 CSMBS2D40
50 CSMBS2B50 CSMBS2C50 CSMBS2D50
63 CSMBS2B63 CSMBS2C63 CSMBS2D63
3 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS3C0.5 CSMBS3D0.5
01 - CSMBS3C1 CSMBS3D1
02 - CSMBS3C2 CSMBS3D2
03 - CSMBS3C3 CSMBS3D3
04 - CSMBS3C4 CSMBS3D4
05 - CSMBS3C5 CSMBS3D5
06 CSMBS3B6 CSMBS3C6 CSMBS3D6
10 CSMBS3B10 CSMBS3C10 CSMBS3D10
16 CSMBS3B16 CSMBS3C16 CSMBS3D16
20 CSMBS3B20 CSMBS3C20 CSMBS3D20
25 CSMBS3B25 CSMBS3C25 CSMBS3D25
32 CSMBS3B32 CSMBS3C32 CSMBS3D32
40 CSMBS3B40 CSMBS3C40 CSMBS3D40
50 CSMBS3B50 CSMBS3C50 CSMBS3D50
63 CSMBS3B63 CSMBS3C63 CSMBS3D63
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve
Reference Reference Reference
4 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS4C0.5 CSMBS4D0.5
01 - CSMBS4C1 CSMBS4D1
02 - CSMBS4C2 CSMBS4D2
03 - CSMBS4C3 CSMBS4D3
04 - CSMBS4C4 CSMBS4D4
05 - CSMBS4C5 CSMBS4D5
06 CSMBS4B6 CSMBS4C6 CSMBS4D6
10 CSMBS4B10 CSMBS4C10 CSMBS4D10
16 CSMBS4B16 CSMBS4C16 CSMBS4D16
20 CSMBS4B20 CSMBS4C20 CSMBS4D20
25 CSMBS4B25 CSMBS4C25 CSMBS4D25
32 CSMBS4B32 CSMBS4C32 CSMBS4D32
40 CSMBS4B40 CSMBS4C40 CSMBS4D40
50 CSMBS4B50 CSMBS4C50 CSMBS4D50
63 CSMBS4B63 CSMBS4C63 CSMBS4D63
1Pole + Neutral
0.5 - CSMBS1C0.5N CSMBS1D0.5N
01 - CSMBS1C1N CSMBS1D1N
02 - CSMBS1C2N CSMBS1D2N
03 - CSMBS1C3N CSMBS1D3N
04 - CSMBS1C4N CSMBS1D4N
05 - CSMBS1C5N CSMBS1D5N
06 CSMBS1B6N CSMBS1C6N CSMBS1D6N
10 CSMBS1B10N CSMBS1C10N CSMBS1D10N
16 CSMBS1B16N CSMBS1C16N CSMBS1D16N
20 CSMBS1B20N CSMBS1C20N CSMBS1D20N
25 CSMBS1B25N CSMBS1C25N CSMBS1D25N
32 CSMBS1B32N CSMBS1C32N CSMBS1D32N
40 CSMBS1B40N CSMBS1C40N CSMBS1D40N
50 CSMBS1B50N CSMBS1C50N CSMBS1D50N
63 CSMBS1B63N CSMBS1C63N CSMBS1D63N
3 Pole + Neutral
0.5 - CSMBS3C0.5N CSMBS3D0.5N
01 - CSMBS3C1N CSMBS3D1N
02 - CSMBS3C2N CSMBS3D2N
03 - CSMBS3C3N CSMBS3D3N
04 - CSMBS3C4N CSMBS3D4N
05 - CSMBS3C5N CSMBS3D5N
06 CSMBS3B6N CSMBS3C6N CSMBS3D6N
10 CSMBS3B10N CSMBS3C10N CSMBS3D10N
16 CSMBS3B16N CSMBS3C16N CSMBS3D16N
20 CSMBS3B20N CSMBS3C20N CSMBS3D20N
25 CSMBS3B25N CSMBS3C25N CSMBS3D25N
32 CSMBS3B32N CSMBS3C32N CSMBS3D32N
40 CSMBS3B40N CSMBS3C40N CSMBS3D40N
50 CSMBS3B50N CSMBS3C50N CSMBS3D50N
63 CSMBS3B63N CSMBS3C63N CSMBS3D63N
Rating (A) Rating (A)
16 17
Product Reference - MCB
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve

06 CSMBS3B6N CSMBS3C6N CSMBS3D6N
10 CSMBS3B10N CSMBS3C10N CSMBS3D10N
16 CSMBS3B16N CSMBS3C16N CSMBS3D16N
20 CSMBS3B20N CSMBS3C20N CSMBS3D20N
25 CSMBS3B25N CSMBS3C25N CSMBS3D25N
32 CSMBS3B32N CSMBS3C32N CSMBS3D32N
40 CSMBS3B40N CSMBS3C40N CSMBS3D40N
50 CSMBS3B50N CSMBS3C50N CSMBS3D50N
63 CSMBS3B63N CSMBS3C63N CSMBS3D63N
Rating (A) Rating (A)
18 17
Product Reference - MCB 6kA
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve
Reference Reference Reference
1 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS1C0.5X CSMBS1D0.5X
01 - CSMBS1C1X CSMBS1D1X
02 - CSMBS1C2X CSMBS1D2X
03 - CSMBS1C3X CSMBS1D3X
04 - CSMBS1C4X CSMBS1D4X
05 - CSMBS1C5X CSMBS1D5X
06 CSMBS1B6X CSMBS1C6X CSMBS1D6X
10 CSMBS1B10X CSMBS1C10X CSMBS1D10X
16 CSMBS1B16X CSMBS1C16X CSMBS1D16X
20 CSMBS1B20X CSMBS1C20X CSMBS1D20X
25 CSMBS1B25X CSMBS1C25X CSMBS1D25X
32 CSMBS1B32X CSMBS1C32X CSMBS1D32X
40 CSMBS1B40X CSMBS1C40X CSMBS1D40X
50 CSMBS1B50X CSMBS1C50X CSMBS1D50X
63 CSMBS1B63X CSMBS1C63X CSMBS1D63X
2 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS2C0.5X CSMBS2D0.5X
01 - CSMBS2C1X CSMBS2D1X
02 - CSMBS2C2X CSMBS2D2X
03 - CSMBS2C3X CSMBS2D3X
04 - CSMBS2C4X CSMBS2D4X
05 - CSMBS2C5X CSMBS2D5X
06 CSMBS2B6X CSMBS2C6X CSMBS2D6X
10 CSMBS2B10X CSMBS2C10X CSMBS2D10X
16 CSMBS2B16X CSMBS2C16X CSMBS2D16X
20 CSMBS2B20X CSMBS2C20X CSMBS2D20X
25 CSMBS2B25X CSMBS2C25X CSMBS2D25X
32 CSMBS2B32X CSMBS2C32X CSMBS2D32X
40 CSMBS2B40X CSMBS2C40X CSMBS2D40X
50 CSMBS2B50X CSMBS2C50X CSMBS2D50X
63 CSMBS2B63X CSMBS2C63X CSMBS2D63X
3 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS3C0.5 CSMBS3D0.5X
01 - CSMBS3C1 CSMBS3D1X
02 - CSMBS3C2 CSMBS3D2X

03 - CSMBS3C3 CSMBS3D3
04 - CSMBS3C4 CSMBS3D4
05 - CSMBS3C5 CSMBS3D5
06 CSMBS3B6 CSMBS3C6 CSMBS3D6
10 CSMBS3B10 CSMBS3C10 CSMBS3D10
16 CSMBS3B16 CSMBS3C16 CSMBS3D16
20 CSMBS3B20 CSMBS3C20 CSMBS3D20
25 CSMBS3B25 CSMBS3C25 CSMBS3D25
32 CSMBS3B32 CSMBS3C32 CSMBS3D32
40 CSMBS3B40 CSMBS3C40 CSMBS3D40
50 CSMBS3B50 CSMBS3C50 CSMBS3D50
63 CSMBS3B63 CSMBS3C63 CSMBS3D63
‘B’ Curve ‘C’ Curve ‘D’ Curve
Reference Reference Reference
4 Pole
0.5 - CSMBS4C0.5X CSMBS4D0.5X
01 - CSMBS4C1X CSMBS4D1X
02 - CSMBS4C2X CSMBS4D2X
03 - CSMBS4C3X CSMBS4D3X
04 - CSMBS4C4X CSMBS4D4X
05 - CSMBS4C5X CSMBS4D5X
06 CSMBS4B6X CSMBS4C6X CSMBS4D6X
10 CSMBS4B10X CSMBS4C10X CSMBS4D10X
16 CSMBS4B16X CSMBS4C16X CSMBS4D16X
20 CSMBS4B20X CSMBS4C20X CSMBS4D20X
25 CSMBS4B25X CSMBS4C25X CSMBS4D25X
32 CSMBS4B32X CSMBS4C32X CSMBS4D32X
40 CSMBS4B40X CSMBS4C40X CSMBS4D40X
50 CSMBS4B50X CSMBS4C50X CSMBS4D50X
63 CSMBS4B63X CSMBS4C63X CSMBS4D63X
1Pole + Neutral
0.5 - CSMBS1C0.5NX CSMBS1D0.5NX
01 - CSMBS1C1NX CSMBS1D1NX
02 - CSMBS1C2NX CSMBS1D2NX
03 - CSMBS1C3NX CSMBS1D3NX
04 - CSMBS1C4NX CSMBS1D4NX
05 - CSMBS1C5NX CSMBS1D5NX
06 CSMBS1B6NX CSMBS1C6NX CSMBS1D6NX
10 CSMBS1B10NX CSMBS1C10NX CSMBS1D10NX
16 CSMBS1B16NX CSMBS1C16NX CSMBS1D16NX
20 CSMBS1B20NX CSMBS1C20NX CSMBS1D20NX
25 CSMBS1B25NX CSMBS1C25NX CSMBS1D25NX
32 CSMBS1B32NX CSMBS1C32NX CSMBS1D32NX
40 CSMBS1B40NX CSMBS1C40NX CSMBS1D40NX
50 CSMBS1B50NX CSMBS1C50NX CSMBS1D50NX
63 CSMBS1B63NX CSMBS1C63NX CSMBS1D63NX
3 Pole + Neutral
0.5 - CSMBS3C0.5NX CSMBS3D0.5NX
01 - CSMBS3C1NX CSMBS3D1NX
02 - CSMBS3C2NX CSMBS3D2NX
03 - CSMBS3C3NX CSMBS3D3NX
04 - CSMBS3C4NX CSMBS3D4NX
05 - CSMBS3C5NX CSMBS3D5NX
06 CSMBS3B6NX CSMBS3C6NX CSMBS3D6NX
10 CSMBS3B10NX CSMBS3C10NX CSMBS3D10NX
16 CSMBS3B16NX CSMBS3C16NX CSMBS3D16NX
20 CSMBS3B20NX CSMBS3C20NX CSMBS3D20NX
25 CSMBS3B25NX CSMBS3C25NX CSMBS3D25NX
32 CSMBS3B32NX CSMBS3C32NX CSMBS3D32NX
40 CSMBS3B40NX CSMBS3C40NX CSMBS3D40NX
50 CSMBS3B50NX CSMBS3C50NX CSMBS3D50NX
63 CSMBS3B63NX CSMBS3C63NX CSMBS3D63NX
Rating (A) Rating (A)
Introduction - Distribution Board
26 27
Distribution Board